A QUICK GUIDE TO THE COLLECTION BY CLASSIFICATION NUMBER
We use the Dewey Decimal System with a few slight modifications.

338.47677
391

646.4

667
667.25
667.26

677+
677.02822
677.63

701.8

745
745.582
746
746.9+

746.1

746.11
746.12
746.14

746.3

746.412
746.42
746.422

746.432
746.434

746.66
746.662
746.664
746.7+

929.6

Textile industry
Costume/cultural clothing

Clothing construction

Dyeing
Dyeing, commercial dyes
Dyeing, natural dyes

Fibres & yarn
Spinning wheels, looms, equipment construction
Feltmaking

Colour theory

Craft history & general works
Beading

Textile history & general works
Textiles by area/country

Spinning & weaving general works
Carding & combing

Spinning

Weaving with a loom

Tapestry weaving

Basketmaking
Weaving without a loom
Macrame & knotting

Knitting
Crocheting

Ikat

Batik
Shibori
Rugmaking

Tartans



A QUICK GUIDE TO THE COLLECTION ALPHABETICALLY BY TOPIC

Basketmaking
Batik
Beading

Carding

Clothing, how to make
Colour theory
Costume/cultural clothing
Crocheting

Dyeing
Feltmaking
Fibres & yarns

Ikat

Knitting
Knotting
Kumihimo

Macrame
Rugmaking

Saori clothing patterns
Shibori
Spinning

Tartans
Textile history & general works

Weaving, baskets
Weaving, indigenous
Weaving, rugs
Weaving, tapestry
Weaving with a loom
Weaving without a loom
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746.412
746.662
745.582

746.11
646.4
701.8
391
746.434

667+
677.63
677+
746.66
746.432
746.422
746.42
746.42
746.7+
646.4
746.664
746.12

929.6

746 to 746.9+

746.4

746.41 & 746.42

746.72
746.3

746.14
746.42



