

A QUICK GUIDE TO THE COLLECTION BY CLASSIFICATION NUMBER
We use the Dewey Decimal System with a few slight modifications.

338.47677	Textile industry
391	Costume/cultural clothing
646.4	Clothing construction
667	Dyeing
667.25	Dyeing, commercial dyes
667.26	Dyeing, natural dyes
677+	Fibres & yarn
677.02822	Spinning wheels, looms, equipment construction
677.63	Feltmaking
701.8	Colour theory
745	Craft history & general works
745.582	Beading
746	Textile history & general works
746.9+	Textiles by area/country
746.1	Spinning & weaving general works
746.11	Carding & combing
746.12	Spinning
746.14	Weaving with a loom
746.3	Tapestry weaving
746.412	Basketmaking
746.42	Weaving without a loom
746.422	Macrame & knotting
746.432	Knitting
746.434	Crocheting
746.66	Ikat
746.662	Batik
746.664	Shibori
746.7+	Rugmaking
929.6	Tartans

A QUICK GUIDE TO THE COLLECTION ALPHABETICALLY BY TOPIC

Basketmaking	746.412
Batik	746.662
Beading	745.582
Carding	746.11
Clothing, how to make	646.4
Colour theory	701.8
Costume/cultural clothing	391
Crocheting	746.434
Dyeing	667+
Feltmaking	677.63
Fibres & yarns	677+
Ikat	746.66
Knitting	746.432
Knotting	746.422
Kumihimo	746.42
Macrame	746.42
Rugmaking	746.7+
Saori clothing patterns	646.4
Shibori	746.664
Spinning	746.12
Tartans	929.6
Textile history & general works	746 to 746.9+
Weaving, baskets	746.4
Weaving, indigenous	746.41 & 746.42
Weaving, rugs	746.72
Weaving, tapestry	746.3
Weaving with a loom	746.14
Weaving without a loom	746.42